Codification Tables:  1993 Regular Session Laws
1993 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Preamble
2 43.01.015
3 44.04.015

2 26.33.340
3 26.33.345
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  1993 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
4 26.33.380
82 1 77.17.010
2 77.17.020
3 77.17.030
4 Applic.
n77.17.010
5 77.21.090
6 75.10.220
7 Leg. dir.
83 1 35.21.163
2 36.01.160
3 35.20.030
4 35.22.280
5 35.23.440
6 35.24.290
7 35.27.370
8 35A.11.020
9 36.32.120
10 Repealer
11 Eff. date
n35.21.163
84 1 36.68.110
85 1 77.32.155
86 1 Uncod.
2 Leg. dir.
3 Uncod.
4 Leg. dir.
5,6 Uncod.
7 43.01.170
8 28A.400.212
9 Eff. date
n28A.400.212
87 1 28B.50.837
2 28B.50.839
3 28B.50.8351
4 28B.50.844
88 1-3 Failed to
become law.
See 1993
c 88 § 4.
4 Contingency
89 1 15.60.005
2 15.60.007
3 15.60.010
4 15.60.015
5 15.60.020
6 15.60.025
7 15.60.030
8 15.60.040
9 15.60.042
10 15.60.043
11 15.60.050
12 15.60.100
13 15.60.110
14 15.60.120
15 15.60.140
16 15.60.150
17 15.60.170
18 15.60.180
19 15.60.230
20 15.60.220
21 Repealer
22 Leg. dir.
90 1 Repealer
91 1 48.05.300
2 48.12.160
92 1 48.13.030

8 15.54.370
9 15.54.380
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  1993 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
10 15.54.414
11 15.54.420
12 15.54.436
13 15.54.470
14 15.54.800
15 Repealer
184 1 Leg. rev.
185 1 27.34.250
2 Eff. date
n27.34.250
186 1 48.18.2901
187 1 69.50.101
2 69.50.201
3 69.50.203
4 69.50.204
5 69.50.205
6 69.50.206
7 69.50.207
8 69.50.208
9 69.50.209
10 69.50.210
11 69.50.211
12 69.50.212
13 69.50.213
14 69.50.214
15 69.50.301
16 69.50.302
17 69.50.303
18 69.50.304
19 69.50.308
20 69.50.525
21 69.50.403
22 69.50.416
23 69.50.609
188 1 28B.50.851
2 28B.50.869
3 28B.50.872
4 Repealer
5 Constr.
n28B.50.851
6 Eff. date
n28B.50.851
Sev.
7 n28B.50.851
189 1 41.12.050
2 35.13.360
3 35.13.370
4 35.13.380
5 35.13.390
6 35.13.400
7 Leg. dir.
190 1 31.04.105
191 1 49.46.130
192 1 19.28.550
193 1 70.79.070
194 1 41.04.370
2 41.04.375
3 41.04.380
4 41.04.382
5 41.04.385
6 43.88.160
7 74.13.090
195 1 39.19.200
2 39.19.210
3 39.19.220
4 39.19.230
5 Leg. dir.

2A-407 62A.2A-407
2A-501 62A.2A-501
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  1993 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2A-502 62A.2A-502
2A-503 62A.2A-503
2A-504 62A.2A-504
2A-505 62A.2A-505
2A-506 62A.2A-506
2A-507 62A.2A-507
2A-508 62A.2A-508
2A-509 62A.2A-509
2A-510 62A.2A-510
2A-511 62A.2A-511
2A-512 62A.2A-512
2A-513 62A.2A-513
2A-514 62A.2A-514
2A-515 62A.2A-515
2A-516 62A.2A-516
2A-517 62A.2A-517
2A-518 62A.2A-518
2A-519 62A.2A-519
2A-520 62A.2A-520
2A-521 62A.2A-521
2A-522 62A.2A-522
2A-523 62A.2A-523
2A-524 62A.2A-524
2A-525 62A.2A-525
2A-526 62A.2A-526
2A-527 62A.2A-527
2A-528 62A.2A-528
2A-529 62A.2A-529
2A-530 62A.2A-530
2A-531 62A.2A-531
2A-532 62A.2A-532
2A-601 62A.1-105
2A-602 62A.1-201
2A-603 62A.9-113
2A-604 Leg. dir.
2A-605 Eff. date
62A.11-110
231 1 52.16.061
232 1 4.16.190
233 1 36.32.245
234 1 70.44.059
2 Contingent
Eff. date
n70.44.059
235 1 87.03.530
2 87.03.845
3 87.03.847
4 87.03.849
5 87.03.851
6 87.03.853
7 87.03.855
8 87.03.857
9 87.04.058
10 36.93.800
11 Leg. dir.
236 1 11.07.010
2 Leg. dir.
3 41.26.510
4 41.32.805
5 41.40.700
237 1 26.44.030
238 1 46.16.010
2 47.68.255
3 47.68.240
4 88.02.118
5 82.48.020
6 82.49.010

9 41.06.500
10 41.06.510
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  1993 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
11 41.06.520
12 41.06.530
13 41.06.540
14 28B.12.060
15 34.05.030
16 34.12.020
17 41.04.340
18 41.04.670
19 41.06.020
20 41.06.030
21 41.06.070
22 41.06.076
23 41.06.079
24 41.06.093
25 41.06.110
26 41.06.130
27 41.06.150
28 41.06.155
29 41.06.160
30 41.06.163
31 41.06.170
32 41.06.186
33 41.06.196
34 41.06.280
35 41.06.340
36 41.06.350
37 41.06.450
38 41.06.475
39 41.48.140
40 41.50.804
41 41.64.090
42 42.16.010
43 42.17.2401
44 43.01.170
45 43.03.028
46 43.03.305
47 43.06.410
48 43.06.425
49 43.06.430
50 43.33A.100
51 43.43.832
52 43.60A.906
53 43.105.052
54 43.131.090
55 48.03.060
56 49.46.010
57 49.74.020
58 49.74.030
59 50.13.060
60 70.24.300
61 70.87.120
62 72.01.210
63 72.02.045
64 72.09.220
65 72.19.050
66 74.09.150
67 88.46.927
68,69 Repealer
70 Leg. rev.
71 Leg. rev.
72 Temporary
73 Eff. date
74 Eff. date
n41.06.022
282 1 Finding
n69.04.932
2 69.04.932

6 41.05.021
7 41.05.050
[Codification Tables—page 6]
Codification Tables:  1993 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
8 Failed to
become law.
See 1993
c 386 § 19.
9 41.05.065
10 41.05.075
11 41.05.080
12 41.05.140
13 28A.400.400
14 41.05.250
15 41.05.260
16 41.05.270
17 Eff. date
n41.04.205
18 Eff. date
n28A.400.391
19 Contingency
387 1 18.104.010
2 18.104.020
3 18.104.030
4 18.104.040
5 18.104.043
6 18.104.048
7 18.104.049
8 18.104.050
9 18.104.055
10 18.104.060
11 18.104.065
12 18.104.070
13 18.104.093
14 18.104.095
15 18.104.097
16 18.104.080
17 18.104.100
18 18.104.110
19 18.104.120
20 18.104.150
21 18.104.155
22 43.21B.110
23 43.21B.300
24 18.104.180
25 18.104.190
26 18.104.900
27 89.16.055
28 Exp. date
29 Eff. date
18.104.930
388 1 48.66.041
389 1 67.28.280
2 67.28.200
390 1 82.04.368
2 Vetoed
391 1 70.79.240
2 70.79.250
392 1 81.80.132
393 1 82.44.180
2 81.104.090
3 47.66.010
4 47.66.020
5 47.66.030
6 47.66.040
7 47.66.050
8 47.66.060
9 Leg. dir.
10 Eff. date
47.66.900
394 1 Finding

3 46.20.117
453 1 Finding
[Codification Tables—page 7]
Codification Tables:  1993 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
n74.13.0903
2 74.13.0903
3 Eff. date
n74.13.0903
454 1 Finding
n18.27.010
2 18.27.010
3 18.27.100
4 18.27.102
5 18.27.110
6 18.27.020
7 18.27.200
8 18.27.210
9 18.27.230
10 18.27.310
11 18.27.320
455 1 48.17.270
456 1 19.178.110
2 19.178.010
3 19.178.020
4 Applic.
19.178.900
5 19.178.030
6 19.178.040
7 19.178.050
8 19.178.060
9 19.178.070
10 19.178.080
11 19.178.090
12 19.178.100
13 19.178.120
14 19.178.130
15 19.178.140
16 Sev.
19.178.901
17 Leg. dir.
457 1 9A.60.040
458 1 48.62.121
2 48.62.123
3 n48.62.121
459 1 72.09.350
2 Eff. date
n72.09.350
460 1 79.64.020
2 79.64.030
3 Eff. date
n79.64.020
461 1 Finding
n43.63A.510
2 43.63A.510
3 28A.335.310
4 35.21.687
5 36.34.137
6 36.34.135
7 43.19.19201
8 43.20A.037
9 Failed to
become law.
See 1993
c 500 § 13.
10 47.12.064
11 47.12.063
12 72.09.055
13 Contingency
462 1 Short t.
48.31B.900
2 48.31B.005

42 Eff. date
43.172.903
[Codification Tables—page 9]
Codification Tables:  1993 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
513 1 66.44.270
514 1 28B.10.900
2 28B.10.901
3 28B.10.902
4 28B.10.903
515 1 51.04.030
2,3 Vetoed
4 51.32.112
5 51.36.100
6 51.36.110
516 1 Findings
43.21J.005
2 Intent
Purpose
43.21J.010
3 43.21J.020
4 43.21J.040
5 43.21J.030
6,7 Vetoed
8 43.21J.050
9 43.21J.060
10 43.21J.070
11 43.21J.800
12 Repealer
13 43.131.383
14 43.131.384
15 Short t.
43.21J.900
16 43.21J.901
17 Sev.
43.21J.902
18 Leg. dir.
19 43.21J.903
20 Eff. date
43.21J.904
517 1 Purpose
n41.26.420
2 41.26.420
3 41.26.430
4 41.26.470
5 41.26.530
6 41.26.540
7 41.26.550
8 41.54.010
9 41.54.040
10 41.56.460
11 Contingency
518 1 Intent
78.44.011
2 78.44.010
3 78.44.020
4 78.44.031
5 78.44.111
6 78.44.040
7 78.44.050
8 78.44.060
9 78.44.070
10 78.44.045
11 78.44.081
12 78.44.091
13 78.44.101
14 78.44.085
15 78.44.087
16 Vetoed
17 Temporary
18 78.44.121
19 Vetoed